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Week 1 Games

149 Manic Nirvana
84 C.R.EAM.

125 Seconds to Say Goodbye
99 All Bark No Bite

117 Mr Torture

Week 2 Games

116 Hangin Tough
156 C.R.E.AM.
129 D'Oso
127 Teaml
99 Seconds to Say Goodbye

Week 3 Games

126 Manic Nirvana
198 C.R.E.AM.
146 Teaml
86 Seconds to Say Goodbye
174 Mr Torture

Week 4 Games

120 Hangin Tough

133 Manic Nirvana
61 C.R.E.AM.

107 All Bark No Bite

172 Mr Torture

Week 5 Games

90 Manic Nirvana
84 C.R.E.AM.
174 D'Oso
100 Teaml
114 Hangin Tough

Week 6 Games

98 Hangin Tough
115 Manic Nirvana

98 C.R.E.AM.
142 Teaml

95 Mr Torture

Week 7 Games

138 D'Oso

157 C.R.E.AM.
79 Teaml

124 Seconds to Say Goodbye
93 Mr Torture

Week 8 Games

164 Manic Nirvana

91 Teaml
100 C.R.E.AM.

73 Seconds to Say Goodbye
147 Mr Torture

108
71
129
82
73

93
142
71
106
124

130
101
114
130

88

78
90
135
116
106

219
128
168

83
113

122
113
106
109
112

81
105
88
128
150

95
53
140
116
89

D'Oso

Teaml
Damage, Inc
Apostates
Hangin Tough

Damage, Inc
Mr Torture
Apostates
Manic Nirvana
All Bark No Bite

All Bark No Bite
Hangin Tough
D'Oso
Apostates
Damage, Inc

Apostates

Damage, Inc

Seconds to Say Goodbye
D'Oso

Teaml

Apostates

Mr Torture

Damage, Inc

Seconds to Say Goodbye
All Bark No Bite

Apostates

All Bark No Bite
Seconds to Say Goodbye
Damage, Inc

D'Oso

Apostates

All Bark No Bite
Manic Nirvana
Damage, Inc
Hangin Tough

Damage, Inc
Hangin Tough
D'Oso
Apostates

All Bark No Bite

Week 9 Games

99 C.R.E.AM.

98 Teaml

99 All Bark No Bite
89 Mr Torture

98 Hangin Tough

Week 10 Games

152 C.R.E.AM.
130 Seconds to Say Goodbye
121 Damage, Inc
96 Mr Torture
131 Hangin Tough

Week 11 Games

90 C.R.E.AM.
117 Teaml
206 Seconds to Say Goodbye
152 Hangin Tough

87 Mr Torture

Week 12 Games

95 C.R.E.AM.
98 Teaml
151 All Bark No Bite
98 Mr Torture
75 Hangin Tough

Week 13 Games

123 C.R.E.AM.

141 Teaml

129 All Bark No Bite
101 Mr Torture

120 Hangin Tough

Week 14 Games

112 Hangin Tough
121 C.R.E.AM.
124 Teaml
92 Seconds to Say Goodbye
162 Mr Torture

Playoff Week 1 Games

93 Seconds to Say Goodbye
131 Mr Torture

All Bark No Bite
Apostates
C.R.E.AAM.
Damage, Inc
Hangin Tough
Teaml

Playoff Week 2 Games

82 Mr Torture
161 Seconds to Say Goodbye

All Bark No Bite
Apostates
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153
120
131

67
105

111

86
150
126
101

107
205

97
141
115

115
111
108
188
102

73
88
95
134
162

104
146
87
95
149

124
124

184
68

Manic Nirvana
Seconds to Say Goodbye
Damage, Inc
Apostates

D'Oso

Teaml

Manic Nirvana
Apostates
D'Oso

All Bark No Bite

Damage, Inc
All Bark No Bite
D'Oso

Manic Nirvana
Apostates

Manic Nirvana
Damage, Inc
Apostates

Seconds to Say Goodbye
D'Oso

Damage, Inc
Apostates

D'Oso

Manic Nirvana
Seconds to Say Goodbye

Damage, Inc
Apostates
D'Oso

Manic Nirvana
All Bark No Bite

Manic Nirvana
D'Oso

102
96
87

158

103

106

Manic Nirvana
D'Oso

94
63
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C.R.E.AM.
Damage, Inc
Hangin Tough
Teaml

110
71
83
66
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